
 
Credit Application 

Fisher Scientific Co., LLC 
Fisher Scientific  
4500 Turnberry Drive 
Hanover Park,  IL  60133                 IF YOU NEED ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-800-766-7000 
 
Bill to Company Name  A/P / Finance Mgr Contact  
 
Billing Street Address  
 
City   State  Zip (9 digit)  County  
 
Ship to Name (if different from Bill-to)  Contact  
 
Ship to Street Address  City  
 
State   Zip  County  Phone  Fax  
 
Phone #  Fax #  
 
Contact Name & E-mail  Company Website  
 
 
Should we charge you sales tax?   Yes  No If no company must provide a copy of it’s tax exemption certificate 
 
If a subsidiary, Parent Company name:   # of Years in Business  # of Employees  
 
Do you currently have an account with another Thermo Fisher company?  If Yes: Location  Acct #  
**Federal Tax or Employer ID #   Dun & Bradstreet #  

**Please include a copy of your current Business License, State License(s), DEA Registration(s), Drivers License or Import License(s). 
MSDS Contact Name:  
 
Phone #  
Fax#   
E Mail*  
*(Email, preferred for MSDS mailings)

**Required for all customers with CA locations (Pursuant to CA Health & Safety Act) 
 
Expected monthly purchases? $  
Type of Business:  ___Corporation ___Sole Proprietorship___ Partnership___ LLC ___S Corp ___C Corp 
 
Bank Reference 
 
Bank Name   Bank Account #  
 
Address  Contact Phone #  
 
City, State, Zip  Contact Fax #  
 
Contact Name   Contact Email  
 
Trade References  
 
1. Company Name   Phone   Fax   
 
2. Company Name   Phone   Fax   
 
3. Company Name   Phone   Fax   
 
All sales transactions shall be governed by Thermo Fisher Scientific’s TERMS and CONDITIONS OF SALE, a copy of which is attached hereto and incorporated herein.   Applicant agrees 
that payment terms are NET 30 DAYS, FOB Shipping Point, unless otherwise expressly agreed to in writing by Thermo Fisher Scientific.  Balances unpaid beyond the payment term are 
subject to interest at 1½% per month (or the maximum permissible rate under applicable law, whichever is less) on the unpaid balance.  Applicant  will pay any legal fees and third party 
collection costs incurred by Thermo Fisher Scientific to collect unpaid amounts.  Applicant agrees to promptly notify Thermo Fisher Scientific in writing of any change in the ownership of 
Applicant.  Applicant warrants and represents that the information contained herein is accurate and may be relied upon by Thermo Fisher Scientific in making credit decisions, including 
increasing, decreasing or terminating any credit availability at any time within Thermo Fisher Scientific’s sole discretion.  Applicant hereby authorizes its bank(s) and supplier(s) to furnish 
Thermo Fisher Scientific any information necessary to complete the evaluation of Applicant’s credit history.  Applicant acknowledges and agrees that, in the event of any inconsistency 
between the payment terms hereof and the terms of any purchase order or other document issued by Applicant, the terms hereof will control.  Subject to compliance with all applicable laws, 
Thermo Fisher Scientific reserves the right to deny credit to Applicant or increase, decrease or terminate Applicant’s credit availability at any time and for any reason without notice to 
Applicant. 

          
Authorized Signature   Printed Name  
 
Title   Date  
 
Return the completed application to Fax #  1-866-403-0353 
Or E-mail to cs.newaccounts@thermofisher.com -   Subject: Credit Application 
 
ECOA: The federal Equal Credit Opportunity Act prohibits creditors from discriminating against credit applicants on the basis of race, color, religion, national origin, sex, marital status, age 
(provided that the applicant has the capacity to enter into a binding contract); because all or part of the applicant’s income derives from any public assistance program; or because the 
applicant has, in good faith, exercised any right under the Consumer Credit Protection Act. The federal agency that administers compliance with the law concerning this credit is the Federal 
Trade Commission, Division of Credit Practices, 6th and Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Washington, D.C. 20580. 
 

 



Government - Federal - Other (TVA, Interior/USGS, NASA, Labor,
Transportation, Army Corp of Engineers, FEMA, Smithsonian)
Government - State - Agriculture, Public Health, Environment
Government - State/Local - Law Enforcement
Government - State/Local - Fire
Government - State/Local - Emergency Medical Services
Government - Local - City/County Municipal Purchasing
Government - Local - Public Health & Other Municipal Authorities
Government Contractors 
r
Biotech - Biopharma
Biotech - Biotools
Biotech - Services
Biotech - Other
Chemical - Basic Chemicals including Petro
Chemical - Specialties
Food & Agriculture - Food & Beverage
Food & Agriculture - Agriculture (tobacco, soybeans, corn, wheat,
flavors, nutritional supplements, fertilizer)
Pharmaceutical - Traditional Pharma
Pharmaceutical - Generics
Pharmaceutical - Contract Research Organization/CRO
Pharmaceutical - Nutraceuticals/Vitamins
Pharmaceutical - Other including Pharmacies
Industrial - Medical Devices, Scientific and Photographic Equipment
Industrial - Electronics
Industrial - Electric Power & Natural Gas
Industrial - Basic Industries - Mining, Metals, Forest Paper &
Textiles
Industrial - Entertainment
Industrial - Construction & Heavy Equipment
Industrial - Water, Sewage, Other Utilities
Industrial - Airlines
Industrial - Aerospace, Automotive, Rail Transit, RV’s, Parts
Industrial - Consumer, Personal Care & Household Products
Environmental & Testing - Air purity, soil sampling, public health
Environmental & Testing - Waste water/water treatment, water purity
Environmental & Testing - Commercial Testing Laboratories (Food, soil,
water, air, analytical, pharma, performance, QC/QA)

240
310
300
311
313
321
330
200  
1
510
511
512
513
521
522
530

531
540
541
542
543
544
550
551
561

565
580
589
590
591
592
594
571
595

596

FISHER SCIENTIFIC
NEW ACCOUNT APPLICATION – HEALTHCARE/RESEARCH/SAFETY PAGE 2 OF 2

Fisher Account Classification Codes
Please Check Appropriate Box

Healthcare/Safety Codes & Descriptions
CODE✔ TRADITIONAL HOSPITAL ACCOUNTS

111
112
113
114
115
116

Hosp 0-99 Licensed Beds
Hosp 100-199 Licensed Beds
Hosp 200-299 Licensed Beds
Hosp 300-399 Licensed Beds
Hosp 400-499 Licensed Beds
Hosps 500+ Licensed Beds

FORM 57-2 HEALTHCARE/RESEARCH/SAFETY
REV 2/10 PAGE 2 OF 2

CODE✔ HEALTHCARE/SAFETY - COMMERCIAL TESTING LABS

140
151
167

Local & Regional Ref Labs, Dialysis Ref Labs, Commercial Labs
National Reference Labs
Veterinary Reference Labs

CODE✔ HEALTHCARE/SAFETY - GOVERNMENT FED/STATE/LOCAL

201
320
350
360

Federal VA Hospitals/Clinics
Other State Govt (includes State Health Depts.)
Indian Health Centers/Clinics (USPHS)
Correctional Facilities/Prisons

CODE✔ HEALTHCARE/SAFETY - POC FACILITIES

117
160
161
163
164
165
166
220
232
370

Long Term Care (Nursing, Rehab, Hospice)
Physician Office with less than 25 Physicians
Physician Office with more than 25 Physicians
Physicians Multi-Practice Core Lab
Dialysis Centers
Surgi-Centers
Veterinary Clinics
Red Cross & Other Blood Banks
Planned Parenthood
Student Health Centers/Clinics

CODE✔ OTHER HEALTHCARE/RESEARCH/SAFETY

801
120

Other Healthcare
Resellers

CODE✔ RESEARCH/SAFETY CODES

141

142
143
211

231
270

283

290

Government - Federal - Department of Commerce (NIST, NOAA)
Government - Federal - Department of Homeland Security, FBI,
Justice, ATF, DEA, Bureau of Prisons
Government - Federal - Law Enforcement, Safety, Capitol Police
Government - Federal - Department of Agriculture/USDA (APHIS)
Government - Federal - Department of Defense (Army, Navy, Air
Force, Marines, Coast Guard, Veterans Admin, AFIP, Walter Reed)
Government - Federal - Department of Energy (National Labs)
Government - Federal - Health & Human Services (NIH,
CDC, NCI, FDA, HRSA)
Government - Federal - Environmental Protection
Agency, NIEHS, Bureau of Reclamation

Research/Safety Codes & Descriptions

Research/Safety Codes & Descriptions (Continued)

✔ CODE RESEARCH/SAFETY CODES

CODE✔ EDUCATION CODES

617
621
630
631
647
652

Education: 4 yr College
Education: 2 yr College
Medical Research Institutes - Non-University Affiliated
Education: Medical Schools
Education: Public K-12 Schools
Education: Private/Catholic K-12 Schools

Education Codes & Descriptions

Other (Describe)
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