Credit Application

Fisher Scientific Co., LLC Fisher Scientific 4500 Turnberry Drive Hanover Park, IL 60133

IF YOU NEED ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-800-766-7000

Bill to Company Name	A/P / Finance Mgr Contact			
Billing Street Address				
City	State	Zip (9 digit)	County	
Ship to Name (if different	from Bill-to)	Contact		
Ship to Street Address			City	
State Zip	County	Phone	Fax	
Phone #		Fax #		
Contact Name & E-mail		Company Website		
Should we charge you sa	les tax? Yes No	If no company <u>must</u> provide a co	py of it's tax exemption certificate	
If a subsidiary, Parent Co	mpany name:	# of Years in Busine	# of Employees	
Do you currently have a **Federal Tax or Employe	n account with another Thermo Fisher er ID #	company? If Yes: Location Dun & Bradstreet	Acct #	
	of your current Business License, State Li		rs License or Import License(s).	
**Required for all custo	mers with CA locations (Pursuant to C	A Health & Safety Act)	MSDS Contact Name:	
Expected monthly purcl Type of Business:Co	hases? \$ prporationSole Proprietorship Partnersh	nipLLCS CorpC Corp	Phone # Fax# E Mail*	
Bank Reference			*(Email, preferred for MSDS mailings	
Bank Name		Bank Account #		
Address		Contact Phone #		
City, State, Zip		Contact F	ax #	
Contact Name		Contact Email		
Trade References				
1. Company Name		Phone	Fax	
2. Company Name		Phone	Fax	
3. Company Name		Phone	Fax	
that payment terms are NET 30 D subject to interest at 11/2% per mo collection costs incurred by Therm Applicant. Applicant warrants and increasing, decreasing or terminal	rerned by Thermo Fisher Scientific's TERMS and CONI AYS, FOB Shipping Point, unless otherwise expressly nth (or the maximum permissible rate under applicable to Fisher Scientific to collect unpaid amounts. Applicar I represents that the information contained herein is acc ting any credit availability at any time within Thermo Fis mation necessary to complete the evaluation of Applica	agreed to in writing by Thermo Fisher Scientific. law, whichever is less) on the unpaid balance. A it agrees to promptly notify Thermo Fisher Scient curate and may be relied upon by Thermo Fisher sher Scientific's sole discretion. Applicant hereby	Balances unpaid beyond the payment term are spplicant will pay any legal fees and third party ific in writing of any change in the ownership of Scientific in making credit decisions, including authorizes its bank(s) and supplier(s) to furnish	

Thermo Fisher Scientific any information necessary to complete the evaluation of Applicant's credit history. Applicant acknowledges and agrees that, in the event of any inconsistency between the payment terms hereof and the terms of any purchase order or other document issued by Applicant, the terms hereof will control. Subject to compliance with all applicable laws, Thermo Fisher Scientific reserves the right to deny credit to Applicant or increase, decrease or terminate Applicant's credit availability at any time and for any reason without notice to Applicant.

Authorized Signature	Printed Name
Title	Date
Return the completed application to Fax # 1-866-	-403-0353
Or E-mail to cs.newaccounts@thermofisher.com - Si	ubject: Credit Application

ECOA: The federal Equal Credit Opportunity Act prohibits creditors from discriminating against credit applicants on the basis of race, color, religion, national origin, sex, marital status, age (provided that the applicant has the capacity to enter into a binding contract); because all or part of the applicant's income derives from any public assistance program; or because the applicant has, in good faith, exercised any right under the Consumer Credit Protection Act. The federal agency that administers compliance with the law concerning this credit is the Federal Trade Commission, Division of Credit Practices, 6th and Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Washington, D.C. 20580.



Fisher Account Classification Codes

Please Check Appropriate Box

Healthcare/Safety Codes & Descriptions

~	CODE	TRADITIONAL HOSPITAL ACCOUNTS
	111	Hosp 0-99 Licensed Beds
	112	Hosp 100-199 Licensed Beds
	113	Hosp 200-299 Licensed Beds
	114	Hosp 300-399 Licensed Beds
	115	Hosp 400-499 Licensed Beds
	116	Hosps 500+ Licensed Beds

~	CODE	HEALTHCARE/SAFETY - COMMERCIAL TESTING LABS	
	140	Local & Regional Ref Labs, Dialysis Ref Labs, Commercial Labs	
	151	National Reference Labs	
	167	Veterinary Reference Labs	

~	CODE	HEALTHCARE/SAFETY - GOVERNMENT FED/STATE/LOCAL	
	201	Federal VA Hospitals/Clinics	
	320	Other State Govt (includes State Health Depts.)	
	350	Indian Health Centers/Clinics (USPHS)	
	360	Correctional Facilities/Prisons	

~	CODE	HEALTHCARE/SAFETY - POC FACILITIES
	117	Long Term Care (Nursing, Rehab, Hospice)
	160	Physician Office with less than 25 Physicians
	161	Physician Office with more than 25 Physicians
	163	Physicians Multi-Practice Core Lab
	164	Dialysis Centers
	165	Surgi-Centers
	166	Veterinary Clinics
	220	Red Cross & Other Blood Banks
	232	Planned Parenthood
	370	Student Health Centers/Clinics

~	CODE	OTHER HEALTHCARE/RESEARCH/SAFETY	
	801	Other Healthcare	
	120	Resellers	

Research/Safety Codes & Descriptions

~	CODE	RESEARCH/SAFETY CODES
	141	Government - Federal - Department of Commerce (NIST, NOAA)
		Government - Federal - Department of Homeland Security, FBI,
	142	Justice, ATF, DEA, Bureau of Prisons
	143	Government - Federal - Law Enforcement, Safety, Capitol Police
	211	Government - Federal - Department of Agriculture/USDA (APHIS)
		Government - Federal - Department of Defense (Army, Navy, Air
	231	Force, Marines, Coast Guard, Veterans Admin, AFIP, Walter Reed)
	270	Government - Federal - Department of Energy (National Labs)
		Government - Federal - Health & Human Services (NIH,
	283	CDC, NCI, FDA, HRSA)
		Government - Federal - Environmental Protection
	290	Agency, NIEHS, Bureau of Reclamation

Research/Safety Codes & Descriptions (Continued)

V	CODE	RESEARCH/SAFETY CODES
-	CODL	Government - Federal - Other (TVA, Interior/USGS, NASA, Labor,
	240	Transportation, Army Corp of Engineers, FEMA, Smithsonian)
	310	Government - State - Agriculture, Public Health, Environment
	300	Government - State - Agriculture, Fublic Treatilit, Environment Government - State/Local - Law Enforcement
	311	
		Government - State/Local - Fire
	313	Government - State/Local - Emergency Medical Services
	321	Government - Local - City/County Municipal Purchasing
	330	Government - Local - Public Health & Other Municipal Authorities
	200	Government Contractors
	= 10	
	510	Biotech - Biopharma
	511	Biotech - Biotools
	512	Biotech - Services
	513	Biotech - Other
	521	Chemical - Basic Chemicals including Petro
	522	Chemical - Specialties
	530	Food & Agriculture - Food & Beverage
		Food & Agriculture - Agriculture (tobacco, soybeans, corn, wheat,
	531	flavors, nutritional supplements, fertilizer)
	540	Pharmaceutical - Traditional Pharma
	541	Pharmaceutical - Generics
	542	Pharmaceutical - Contract Research Organization/CRO
	543	Pharmaceutical - Nutraceuticals/Vitamins
	544	Pharmaceutical - Other including Pharmacies
	550	Industrial - Medical Devices, Scientific and Photographic Equipment
	551	Industrial - Electronics
	561	Industrial - Electric Power & Natural Gas
		Industrial - Basic Industries - Mining, Metals, Forest Paper &
	565	Textiles
	580	Industrial - Entertainment
	589	Industrial - Construction & Heavy Equipment
	590	Industrial - Water, Sewage, Other Utilities
	591	Industrial - Airlines
	592	Industrial - Aerospace, Automotive, Rail Transit, RV's, Parts
	594	Industrial - Consumer, Personal Care & Household Products
	571	Environmental & Testing - Air purity, soil sampling, public health
	595	Environmental & Testing - Waste water/water treatment, water purity
		Environmental & Testing - Commercial Testing Laboratories (Food, soil,
	596	water, air, analytical, pharma, performance, QC/QA)
	0.00	mator, an, analytical, pharma, performance, QO/QAJ

Education Codes & Descriptions

~	CODE	EDUCATION CODES
	617	Education: 4 yr College
	621	Education: 2 yr College
	630	Medical Research Institutes - Non-University Affiliated
	631	Education: Medical Schools
	647	Education: Public K-12 Schools
	652	Education: Private/Catholic K-12 Schools

Other (Describe)_____